

GREATER ASHEVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ACTION AGENDA December 10, 2021

Item	Action
Presentations: A. Wifi Data	No Action Taken
Financial Report	No Action Taken
Approve the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority November 12, 2021 Regular Meeting Minutes	Approved Unanimously
Presentation of Annual Audited Financial Report for Fiscal Year 2020/2021	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Amended Pay Grade Structure	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Amendment to the FY21/22 Budget for Revised Departmental Budgets	Approved Unanimously
Approval of Bond Underwriting Services	Approved Unanimously
Director's Report	No Action Taken
Information Section	No Action Taken
Public and Tenants' Comments: None	
Call for Next Meeting: The Next Regular Meeting Scheduled for January 6, 2022	By Unanimous Consent
Authority Member Reports: None	
Closed Session: Time In: 9:29 a.m. Time Out: 10:29 a.m.	Approved Unanimously
Motion to Seal the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority December 10, 2021 Closed Session Minutes	Approved by a 5 to 0 Vote
Approval of the Greater Asheville Regional Airport Authority November 12, 2021 Closed Session Minutes	Approved by a 5 to 0 Vote
Adjournment: Time 10:30 a.m.	Approved by a 5 to 0 Vote